May 1, 2021

Certificate

This is to certify that

## HOLGER CLASEN GmbH & Co. KG

is an authorized distributor of Nitto Kohki Co., Ltd., Japan, whose representative successfully completed the Repair Training Program for the "**Jeluo** " Brand Screwdrivers which was hosted by repair engineers of Nitto Kohki on September 19-20, 2005 and was granted permission of providing repair services to delvo users for Nitto Kohki in Japan.

NITTO KOHKI CO., LTD. Shoji Kasahara General Manager International Business HQ Nitto Kohki Co. Ltd.

